Datum

Januar
10.01.2022
24.01.2022

Februar
07.02.2022
21.02.2022

Marz
07.03.2022
28.03.2022

April
11.04.2022
25.04.2022

Mai
06.05.2022
07.05.2022
23.05.2022

Juni
13.06.2022
27.06.2022

Juli
03.07.2022
18.07.2022

August
Ferien

September
17.-18.09.22

25.09.2022
Oktober

10.10.2022
22.10.2022

November

Jugendfeuerwehr Kripp

Ubungs- und Terminplan 2022

Taq

Montag
Montag

Montag
Montag

Montag
Montag

Montag
Montag

Freitag
Samstag
Montag

Montag
Montag

Samstag
Montag

Samstag-
Sonntag
Sonntag

Montag
Samstag

Uhrzeit

17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

17:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

272
277
17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
17:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

11:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr
?2?7?

Anlass/Termin

theoretischer Unterricht
theoretischer Unterricht

theoretischer Unterricht
theoretischer Unterricht

Ubung
Ubung

Ubung
Ubung

Florianstag
Rhein in Flammen
Ubung

Ubung
Ubung

TdoT Bad Homburg
Ubung

Berufsfeuerwehrtag

Tag der offenen Tur Kripp

Ubung
Ubung



07.11.2022
14.11.2022
28.11.2022

Dezember
05.12.2022
10.12.2022

Montag
Montag
Montag

Montag
Samstag

17:30 Uhr
??7?
17:00 Uhr

17:30 Uhr

Anschriften der Jugendfeuerwehrwarte:

Jugendfeuerwehrwart

Benjamin Franzen

Simrockweg 2
53424 Remagen

Mobil: 0151-67706557

theoretischer Unterricht
Sankt Martinszug
Filme Abend

gemeinsames Backen
Weihnachtsfeier

stellv. Jugendfeuerwehrwart

Andreas Schwarz
Quellenstralte 113
53424 Remagen Kripp
Mobil: 0157-75447555









